EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS
(SCOTLAND)

Case No: 4115146/2014 & others

Mr A Carr & others Claimant
(see attached schedule)

Wincanton Group Ltd Respondents

JUDGMENT

The claims, having been withdrawn by the claimants, are dismissed under Rule 52 of the
Rules contained in Schedule 1 of the Employment Tribunals (Constitution and Rules of
Procedure) Regulations 2013.

Employment Judge Robert Gall
Date of Judgment 19 May 2017
Entered in register and copied to the parties 19 May 2017



List of Cases for Multiple

Case Number

4115146/2014
4115147/2014
4115148/2014
4115149/2014
4115150/2014

Claimant Name

Mr A Carr

Mr AT Blacklaw
Mr J Frame

Mr J Paterson
Mr AT Heeps
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