

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS (SCOTLAND)

Case No: 4115146/2014 & others

Mr A Carr & others (see attached schedule)

Claimant

Wincanton Group Ltd

Respondents

JUDGMENT

The claims, having been withdrawn by the claimants, are dismissed under Rule 52 of the Rules contained in Schedule 1 of the Employment Tribunals (Constitution and Rules of Procedure) Regulations 2013.

Employment Judge Robert Gall

Date of Judgment 19 May 2017

Entered in register and copied to the parties 19 May 2017

List of Cases for Multiple 7279

Case Number	Claimant Name
4115146/2014	Mr A Carr
4115147/2014	Mr AT Blacklaw
4115148/2014	Mr J Frame
4115149/2014	Mr J Paterson
4115150/2014	Mr AT Heeps